
PARENT/GUEST SCHEDULE
Madonna University Freshmen Student Orientation

Monday Schedule
8am

9:30-9:50am

9:50-10:10am

10:10-10:45am

10:45-11:15am

11:15-12pm

12-1pm

1-2pm

2-2:40pm

2:40-3pm

3-3:30pm

3:30-4pm

4-4:30pm

4:30-5:30pm

5:30-6:30pm

6:30pm

Check In Steps

Welcome Address

Day Overview

Student Affairs Welcome

Living on Campus

Faculty Panel

Lunch

Supporting Students through Transition

Campus Safety

Campus Ministry

Advising and First Year Experience

Academic Support for Your Student

Break

Financial Aid

Dinner

Parent/Guest Dismissal

Welcome Center

Welcome Center

Welcome Center

Welcome Center

Welcome Center

Welcome Center

Dining Hall

Franciscan S100

Franciscan S100

Franciscan S100

Franciscan S100

Franciscan S100




Franciscan S100

Dining Hall 



PARENT/GUEST SCHEDULE
Madonna University Freshmen Student Orientation

Tuesday Schedule
8-9am

9-9:20am

9:20-9:40am

9:40-10am

10-10:20am

10:20-11am

11am

Breakfast

Student Group Photo

Getting Involved During College

Financial Wellness

Career Development

Wrap Up/Resource Fair

Move Out

Dining Hall

Franciscan S100

Franciscan S100

Franciscan S100

Franciscan S100

Franciscan S100

Residence Hall 


